+GF+ Reducing Kit
The reducing kit converts one end of a fitting from the nominal
size to a smaller size.  This is ideal for branch take-offs.
The reduction is larger than that available in standard reduction fittings and therefore
a tee fitted with a reduction kit is a true corrosion resistant option for a tapping saddle.
They also provide the opportunity to reduce stock by stocking a limited number of kits
rather than a range of reduction fittings.
AUSTRALIA –PPI Corporation Pty Ltd (ABN 79 010 656 005)
QLD Sales Office	 Ph: (07) 3865 2300	 Fax: (07) 3857 0058
Townsville Sales Office	 Ph: (07) 4779 7322	 Fax: (07) 4779 2509
NSW Sales Office	 Ph: (02) 8706 2400	 Fax: (02) 8706 2499
VIC Sales Office	 Ph: (03) 9791 3700  	 Fax: (03) 9791 3900
SA Sales Office	 Ph: (08) 8447 2611	 Fax: (08) 8447 8117
TAS Sales Office 	 Ph: (03) 6248 5933	 Fax: (03) 6248 5988
WA Sales Office	 Ph: (08) 9212 3200	 Fax: (08) 9355 0675
NT Agent Territory Hardware	 Ph: (08) 8947 1250	 Fax: (08) 8984 4461
EXPORT ENQUIRIES	 Ph:  +61 7 3865 3699     Fax: +61 7 3857 0058
NEW ZEALAND – PPI Corporation (NZ) Limited
Christchurch	 Ph: (03) 313 7956	   Fax: (03) 313 5551
EMAIL:	 sales@ppi.com.au	 Date:	 6th December 2006
WEB:	 www.ppi.com.au
25mm to 20mm 9314212 256379 PS/CRK025020 1 10
32mm to 20mm 9314212 256386 PS/CRK032020 1 10
32mm to 25mm 9314212 256393 PS/CRK032025 1 10
40mm to 20mm 9314212 256409 PS/CRK040020 1 8
40mm to 25mm 9314212 256416 PS/CRK040025 1 8
40mm to 32mm 9314212 256423 PS/CRK040032 1 8
50mm to 25mm 9314212 256430 PS/CRK050025 1 6
50mm to 32mm 9314212 256447 PS/CRK050032 1 6
50mm to 40mm 9314212 256454 PS/CRK050040 1 6
63mm to 25mm 9314212 256461 PS/CRK063025 1 5
63mm to 32mm 9314212 256478 PS/CRK063032 1 5
63mm to 40mm 9314212 256485 PS/CRK063040 1 5
63mm to 50mm 9314212 256492 PS/CRK063050 1 5
+
G
F
+
 R
ed
u
ci
n
g
 K
it